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Record Result

Merejam Lembing Lelaki Terbuka

Team Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

0350
0742
0843
0066
0265
0276
0158
0505
0282
0277
0811
0100
0788
0278
0834
0081
0012
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Chung Ling Private High School
Team Sentosa

Team Coach Farouk

TEAM KMY

The Venus

MUAR CHHS

mutiara impiaan atheletics
The Venus

MUAR CHHS

MUAR CHHS

Sin Min Private

BJ TEAM

Sin Min Private

MUAR CHHS

TEAM KMY

SMKDHAB

Selangor Team

50.18
41.19
38.52
38.44
35.02
34.94
34.18
33.02
32.92
31.73
30.07
29.69
27.72
27.36
24.73
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